
Tuesday, September 06, 2016
FYE Welcome Wagon 
7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Stop by the white tents on campus 
for your FREE Cup of Coffee! 
MCC Technology Help Table 
11:00AM - 2:00PM
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 

Wednesday, September 07, 2016
FYE Welcome Wagon 
7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Stop by the white tents on campus 
for your FREE Cup of Coffee! 
MCC Technology Help Table 
11:00AM - 2:00PM
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 

Thursday, September 08, 2016
Break The Ice & Make A Friend 
11:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 

Friday, September 09, 2016
Hungry, Hungry Humans 
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.  
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 

Monday. September 12, 2016
Meal or No Meal 
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Test Your Luck and Win Cool Prizes! 
Learn about MCC Dining Services
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 
 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 
I Wish I Had Known - Student Panel 
Discussion on How to Succeed in 
College 
12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 

Wednesday, September 14, 2016
PRISM Center Grand Opening
3:00PM 
Student Life Fair 
11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 

Thursday, September 15, 2016
School Sprit Day
Learn about MCC Schools !
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 

Friday, September 16, 2016
FYE Presents Human Foosball
11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium
 

Monday, September 19, 2016 
  through Friday, September 23, 2016 

FYE On-the-Go!
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Come meet the Peer Navigators, participate 
in activities, and enjoy a snack!
Monday:	 Building 10, Outside Gym
Tuesday:	 Building 11, 1st Floor Lounge  
Wednesday:	 Building 12, Outside Mercer Gallery 
Thursday:	 Applied Technologies Center 
Friday:	 Building 1, Second Floor 

Monday, September 26, 2016
How to Turn Your Z’s into A’s
FYE Sleep Program
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center   
North Dining 

Wednesday, September 28, 2016
MCC Common Read Committee Presents
A Panel Discussion on Immigration
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
Have you Heard? Spare Parts is this year’s 
MCC Common Read. Read the book and join 
the movement! 
Warshof Conference Center 
R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center 
Atrium 

Admissions

September 6 - 28, 2016


